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LIDL-TREK
RAST, Gregory
NYS, Thibau
MOLLEMA, Bauke
BERNARD, Julien
KONRAD, Patrick
BAGIOLI, Andrea
OOMEN, Sam
MOSCA, Jacopo

ARKEA-B&B HOTELS
GERARD, Arnaud
ALBANESE, Vincenzo
GARCIA PIERNA, Raul
GUGLIELMI, Simon

OWSIAN, Lukasz
RIES, Michel
VERRE, Alessandro

BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
KREUZIGER, Roman
POITSCHKE, Enrico

PASQUALON, Andrea
POELS, Wouter
TRAEN, Torstein

PICKERING, Xavier Finlay
MIHOLJEVIC, Fran
PRICE PEJTERSEN, Johan

BORA - HANSGROHE
HAUSSLER, Heinrich
BUCHMANN, Emanuel
HIGUITA GARCIA, Sergio Andres
ADRIA OLIVERAS, Roger
HAJEK, Alexander
BENEDETTI, Cesare
WANDAHL, Frederik
ZWIEHOFF, Ben

COFIDIS
ENGOULVENT, Jimmy
DE GENDT, Aime
HERRADA, Jesus
IZAGUIRRE INSAUSTI, lon

PEREZ, Anthony
WOOD, Harrison

UcCl ID

10001374754
10065004835
10005513119
10010034935
10007167775
10015722165
10008688352
10007733914

UCI ID

10002857844
10009505475
10041652790
10014624449

10005853629
10009748682
10029109377

UCI ID

10003205327
10001631806
10007128470
10086252279
10009893576

10059233941
10028405624
10016139871

UCI ID

10002711435
10007988235
10010985535
10040750892
10035025771
10004694073
10036124396
10007706228

UCI ID

10002487830
10007750381
10005977305
10042236612

10006879203
10023853694

Date of birth

2002-11-12
1986-11-26
1992-03-17
1991-10-13
1999-03-23
1995-08-15
1993-08-29

Date of birth

1996-11-12
2001-02-23
1997-07-01

1990-02-24
1998-03-11
2001-11-17

Date of birth

1988-01-02
1987-10-01
1995-07-16

2003-01-27
2002-08-02
1999-05-26

Date of birth

1992-11-18
1997-08-01
1998-04-18
2003-07-19
1987-08-03
2001-05-09
1994-02-22

Date of birth

1994-06-17
1990-07-26
1989-02-04

1991-04-22
2000-06-14
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EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
GARATE CEPA, Juan Manuel

CARAPAZ, Richard
BISSEGGER, Stefan
COSTA, Rui

BETTIOL, Alberto
STEINHAUSER, Georg
SHAW, James

VAN DEN BERG, Marijn

INTERMARCHE-WANTY
DE NEEF, Steven
CALMEJANE, Lilian
TAARAMAE, Rein
COLLEONI, Kevin
PETILLI, Simone

ROTA, Lorenzo
BUSATTO, Francesco

TEAM JAYCO ALULA
HAYMAN, Mathew
SMITH, Andrew
SCHMID, Mauro
MATTHEWS, Michael
CRADDOCK, G Lawson
ENGELHARDT, Felix
FOLDAGER, Anders

BERHE, Hagos Welay

UAE TEAM EMIRATES
GUIDI, Fabrizio
HIRSCHI, Marc
CHRISTEN, Jan

ULISSI, Diego

DEL TORO ROMERO, Isaac
BARONCINI, Filippo
FISHER-BLACK, Finn Lachlan Fox

CORRATEC VINI FANTINI
KUCHYNSKI, Aliaksandr
AMELLA, Matteo
BALMER, Alexandre
DARBELLAY, Valentin
DEBONS, Antoine
GONZALEZ, Roberto
SBARAGLLI, Kristian
STOCKLI, Jan

UcCl ID

10002365467
10009165672
10010118393
10003259685
10008663090
10058895249
10011237634
10015686904

UCI ID

10001294427
10008895183
10003214522
10015723579
10008906301

10009393523
10030581454

UCI ID

10001297457
10011496908
10010948351
10006291947
10006885566
10036351136
10053817907

10092075515

UCI ID

10001099417
10011144068
10046239476

10005467952
10089274841
10030626015
10021708378

UCI ID

10001417190
10033022319
10016568287
10125144633
10015956177
10009724939
10006467961
10015706506

Date of birth

1993-05-29
1998-09-13
1986-10-05
1993-10-29
2001-10-21
1996-06-13
1999-07-19

Date of birth

1992-12-06
1987-04-24
1999-11-11
1993-05-04

1995-05-23
2002-11-01

Date of birth

1999-12-04
1990-09-26
1992-02-20
2000-08-19
2001-07-27

2001-10-22

Date of birth

1998-08-24
2004-06-26

1989-07-15
2003-11-27
2000-08-26
2001-12-21

Date of birth

2001-10-26
2000-05-04
1997-11-19
1998-02-17
1994-05-21
1990-05-08
1999-01-08
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LOTTO DSTNY
DEMOL, Dirk

VAN GILS, Maxim
EENKHOORN, Pascal
DRIZNERS, Jarrad Eriks
BEULLENS, Cedric
MONIQUET, Sylvain
GUARNIERI, Jacopo

Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM

MISSAGLIA, Gabriele
BADILATTI, Matteo
BRAMBILLA, Gianluca
CALZONI, Walter
CAMPRUBI PIJUAN, Marcel
CHRISTEN, Fabio
DE LA CRUZ MELGAREJO, David
HOWSON, Damien Craig

TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM
BLANQUEFORT, Sylvain
REICHENBACH, Sébastien
THALMANN, Roland
VOISARD, Yannis
KAMP, Alexander
MAYRHOFER, Marius
PELLAUD, Simon
WIRTGEN, Luc

GROUPAMA - FDJ
GANNAT, Jérdbme
LIENHARD, Fabian
AUGE, Ronan
BOCK, Max
BOWER, Lewis
GOLLIKER, David Joshua
GRUEL, Thibaud
SAVIOZ, Colin

SWISS CYCLING
ALBASINI, Michael

JACOBS, Johan

BLUM, Elia

BOGLI, Noah

AEBI, Antoine

PUNTENER, Fabio

SOMMER, Jan

VITZTHUM, Simon

UcCl ID

10000861462
10015421869
10009334515
10011146900
10009635720
10015290416
10003284543

UCI ID

10001104063
10014093979
10005818162
10030348351
10102045394
10046239173
10007175859
10006720161

UCI ID

10005783305
10006917494
10007739166
10015237367
10007514450
10036430049
10007518894
10011029890

UCI ID

10001638674
10007156762
10069586568
10083217896
10021809725
10079587672
10069689127
10081494128

UCI ID

10001449425
10009334818
10080767133
10075807504
10010791333
10015750154
10016519989
10008132826

Date of birth

1999-11-25
1997-02-08
1999-05-31
1997-01-27
1998-01-14
1987-08-14

Date of birth

1992-07-30
1987-08-22
2001-08-08
2001-09-15
2002-06-29
1989-05-06
1992-08-13

Date of birth

1989-05-28
1993-08-05
1998-07-26
1993-12-14
2000-09-18
1992-11-06
1998-07-07

Date of birth

1993-09-03
2004-04-29
2005-03-10
2004-10-14
2004-03-23
2004-05-01
2004-06-11

Date of birth

1997-03-01
2001-06-04
1996-08-01
1998-09-01
1999-10-19
2000-08-22
1995-01-19
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MG.K VIS COLORS FOR PEACE
FRIZZO, Maurizio
BAUCE, Davide
CANTONI, Andrea
CAROLLO, Francesco
CARROQO', Simone
GRANGER, Ben
SAMUDIO CARRERA, Ariel Carlos
SPREAFICO, Matteo

P & S METALLTECHNIK BENOTTI
WACKERNAGEL, Lars
ALBRECHT, Anton
BALDUS, Simon
GATHEMANN, Albert
GRIXA, Jarno
KARSTEN, Moritz
NOLDE, Tobias
ROBER, Dominik

REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND

HENDERSON, Greg
AGUIRRE SUBIJANA, Yago
APPELBAUM, Henri Johannes
BORRESCH, Julian
NIEHUES, Sebastian
SCOTT, Jacob
KOECH, Silas
WRIGHT, Paul

SANTIC-WIBATECH
PETER, Otto
BEIRIG, Peter
GABELICA, Laurin
GAMPER, Mario
MESSERSCHMIDT, Jonas Fabian
PEKALA, Piotr
PETER, Michael
SCHORMAIR, Fabian
TRACZ, Szymon

TEAM FELT FELBERMAYR
HODLMOSER, Rupert

REUTIMANN, Matthias
SCHONBERGER, Sebastian
PERNSTEINER, Hermann
KUKRLE, Michael
WIRTGEN, Tom
ZOIDL, Riccardo
ZANGERLE, Emanuel

UcCl ID

10009389479
10015827047
10029930645
10023491663
10028950945
10055195004
10014506736
10008198201

UCI ID

10001242085
10011122648
10128782133
10050000349
10036434190
10051778984
10010791737
10036294855

UCI ID

10001643627
10087760934
10060869302
10054069804
10104098663
10009324209
10087318875
10010128905

UCI ID

10059211713
10090991943
10099586951
10015332549
10045978889
10015064686
10051801519
10008721189
10015093281

UCI ID

10007608218
10008692392
10008653087
10006838480
10008680470
10009127680
10004640725
10035126411

Date of birth

1999-10-08
2000-09-11
2000-08-17
2000-11-22
2000-08-08
1997-10-05
1993-02-15

Date of birth

1997-01-06
1999-08-02
2001-11-03
2003-10-14
2003-04-01
1998-12-09
1999-10-12

Date of birth

2004-08-30
2004-10-30
2002-03-19
1999-07-27
1995-06-14
2003-06-29
1998-02-03

Date of birth

2004-02-17
1999-08-03
2001-02-10
1998-08-04
2001-11-15
1994-10-23
1998-11-12

Date of birth

1994-11-15
1994-05-14
1990-08-07
1994-11-17
1996-03-04
1988-04-08
2000-09-24



[LKH]
DS:
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

[VBG]
DS:
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TEAM LOTTO KERN-HAUS PSD BANK

BANFI, Patrick
ALBRECHT, Toni
BARTA, Martin
BRENNER, Mauro

HUPPERTZ, Joshua
PAJUR, Romet

TEAM VORARLBERG

SALMEN, Werner
ENZLER, Cornel

STUSSI, Colin Chris

STEHLI, Felix

MEILER, Lukas

PETER, Jannis

AMANN, Dominik

BENZ, Pirmin

VERMEULEN, Moran

XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL
BARNEY, Douglas

JANSSEN, Christoph

DOBBINS, Matti

DOYLE, Leo

KING, Matthew

OLEJNICZAK, David

WALTERS, Red

UcCl ID

10016568590
10036531796
10047422876
10036351237

10009646531
10076501658

UCI ID

10035156824
10016570008
10007224056
10016586273
10008624896
10036443082
10016012559
10036168755
10035085284

UCI ID

10043778205
10115252451
10023967771
10017022874
10018865571
10087583910
10023704356

Date of birth

2005-03-21
2005-05-22
2004-09-01

1994-11-10
2004-09-26

Date of birth

1993-06-04
2000-10-18
1995-02-14
2000-10-30
1999-02-12
2000-11-26
1997-06-14

Date of birth

2000-04-28
2001-01-19
2000-08-16
1995-10-20
2004-12-03
1999-01-19






